Résultats du SDASS P
Masse
Commune d'eau mR:s"sge':?e':u
impactée
Tournan-en-Brie
La 1
Marsange
Gretz-Armainvilliers
Chelles Lerude 2

Chantereine

Ruissellement
urbain global

Ruissellement
spécifique des ZAE
(hors transports)

Densité des
= de

Impact de

collecte des eaux
pluviales

)
des eaux usées
par temps de pluie

Note
Globale
(100
pts)

381

39,1

2456

223

298

15,0

490

214

250

319

554

254

LYerres 3
Brie-Comte-Robert
Lerude 8
Cornillot
Pontault-Combault
Lerudu 4
Morbras
Roissy-en-Brie
Lerudela 5
Brosse
Bussy-Saint-
Georges
La Gondoire 7
Moissy-Cramayel
Lerudes 5
Hauldres
Lieusaint
Lagny-sur-Marne
Leru 9
Bicheret
Montévrain
Lerude
Bréon 10
Fontenay-Trésigny
LYerres 3
Lerudu
Champs-sur-Marne Merasiean 1"
Nangis Lerud_es 12
Tanneries
Savigny-le-Temple
Le rude
Balory e
Seine-Port
Le Chatelet-en-Brie
Lerudu
Chatelet 1
Les Ecrennes
Verneuil-'Etang
Mormant Le ru dAvon 15
Guignes
Mitry-Mory LaReneuse 16
Lerudela 17
Menagerie
Ozoir-la-Ferriére
Le Réveillon 18
Servon
Le Réveillon 18
Lésigny
ol Lerude
Magny-le-Hongre Lochy 19
Jouy-le-Chatel .
Le ruisseau
dela 20
Visandre

Vaudoy-en-Brie

56.4

17.8

59,8

230

233

384

462

251

55,0

22,7

354

524

143

336

337

543

58.6

30,0

107

58.6

Rang de la
commune
dans la
masse
d'eau



